
Thurs. May 13 VS LV 6:35P.M. Fri. July 9 VS LV 6:35P.M.

Sun. May 16 VS LV 1:05P.M. Sat. August 7 VS TAC 6:35P.M.

Fri. June 4 VS SAC 6:35P.M. Fri. August 27 VS SAC 6:35P.M.

Sat. June 19 VS ABQ 6:35P.M. Sat. Sept. 18 VS SL 6:35P.M.

Fri. May 14 VS LV 6:35P.M. Sat. July 24 VS RR 6:35P.M.

Sat. May 29 VS TAC 4:05P.M. Fri. August 6 VS TAC 6:35P.M.

Sat. June 5 VS SAC 6:35P.M. Sat. Sept. 4 VS TAC 6:35P.M.

Sun. June 20 VS ABQ 1:05P.M. Fri. Sept. 17 VS SL 6:35P.M.

Sat. May 15 VS LV 4:05P.M. Fri. July 23 VS RR 6:35P.M.

Fri. May 28 VS TAC 6:35P.M. Sat. August 28 VS SAC 6:35P.M.

Fri. June 18 VS ABQ 6:35P.M. Fri. Sept. 3 VS TAC 6:35P.M.

Sat. July 10 VS LV 6:35P.M. Tues. Sept. 21 VS SL 6:35P.M.


